INDIANA COUNTY COMMISSIONERS/REGULAR MEETING

MAY 11, 2022/ 10:30 A.M.

AGENDA ITEMS

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84552149937

Meeting ID: 845 5214 9937

Phone:

1312 626 6799

(Please silence cell phones)

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

ROLL CALL

U R. Michael Keith

U Robin Gorman

O Sherene Hess

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

APPROVE MINUTES...APRIL 27, 2022
COVID UPDATE

PUBLIC COMMENT
Anyone making public comment will be limited to 3 minutes.

EXECUTIVE SESSIONS
There were no Executive Sessions

PROCLAMATION...HOSPITAL WEEK AND NURSES WEEK
POLICE TRAFFIC SERVICES ENFORCEMENT GRANT PROGRAM / DISTRICT ATTORNEY
PCORP LOSS PREVENTION GRANT PROGRAM APPLICATION

ORDINANCE 2022-0511A...LOCAL ECONOMIC REVITALIZATION TAX ASSISTANCE
(BURRELL TOWNSHIP)

ORDINANCE 2022-0511B...LOCAL ECONOMIC REVITALIZATION TAX ASSISTANCE
(INDIANA BOROUGH)

AGREEMENT OF THE PURCHASE OF LAND FROM DOVERSPIKE REAL ESTATE PARTNERS
AGREEMENT OF THE PURCHASE OF LAND FROM LYNN A. DOVERSPIKE

OTHER BUSINESS

NEXT REGULAR MEETING...MAY 25, 2022

ADJOURNMENT


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84552149937

